

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 12296 Version: 0 Name: First Baptist Church of Grandview.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/28/1998 In control: Legislature As A Whole

On agenda: Final action: 8/11/1998

Title: Congratulating First Baptist Church of Grandview upon its 150th anniversary.

Sponsors: Dan Tarwater III

Indexes: 98 COURTESY RESOLUTIONS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/11/1998	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
8/4/1998	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Meeting	Pass
7/29/1998	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
7/28/1998	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	Pass